
S. No. District Name Name Mobile No Mail Id
1 Morena Ravi Shankar Sharma 9329077827/ 8770135237 ravirsgis09@gmail.com
2 Bhind Dharmendra Ali 9826274192 1990alid@gmail.com
3 Gwalior Alka Shejwar 9294719154 alkashejwar60@gmail.com
4 Datia Parmal Singh Rawat 9826268774 parmalsinghrawat@gmail.com
5 Shivpuri Adil Qureshi 8770086862 /9770396408 Adil28889@gmail.com
6 Guna Deepak Suryavansi 9669034360 deepakadg1937@gmail.com
7 Tikamgarh Ravi Shankar Sharma 9329077827/ 8770135237 ravirsgis09@gmail.com
8 Chhaterpur Ram singh Bundela 7999950311 ramsingh2233panna@gmail.com 
9 Panna Pushpendra Sen 9424709680 yourpushpendra21@gmail.com

10 Sagar Anup Patel 8827707708 anuppatel737@gmail.com
11 Damoh Durgesh Ahirwar 7470862666 / 7999424530 dahirwar09@gmail.com
12 satna Shikha Pandey 9630459365 shikhapan1997@gmail.com
13 Rewa Dhananjay Tiwari 8223936333/ 7987148518 dhananjay.tiwari@terracistech.com
14 Shahdol Akashdeep Tripathi 7000150553 akashdeeptripathi77@gmail.com
15 Sidhi Premchand Jaiswal 9893296105 prem.njaiswal@gmail.com
16 Mandsour Umrav Singh Tomar 9713266015 umran.tomar@gmail.com
17 Ratlam Mandeep Sharma 9926188609 ms04798@gmail.com
18 Ujjain Sandeep Parmar 8878646888 sandeepilfs63@gmail.com
19 Shajapur Ram Babu 8982110382 rambabusuryavanshi2016@gmail.com
20 Dewas Sandeep patel 9827515759 sandeeppatel515@gmail.com
21 Jhabua Pradeep Kanaujiya 9981868588 pradeepkanaujiya4@gmail.com
22 Dhar Atul Rathore 8959624432 atulrathore27@gmail.com
23 Indore Prem Bundela 6263911143 bundelap03@gmail.com
24 Khargone Praveen Kumar Bhati 9993484076 pravin_231@yahoo.co.in
25 khandwa Priyanka Paliwal 9131626608 khawebgis25@gmail.com
26 Rajgarh Nitin Kumar Sharma 9575002405/ 7489079199 sharmakhujneri1984@gmail.com
27 Vidisha Mukesh Kirar 9691947566 mukeshkirar2015@gmail.com
28 Bhopal Mona Kushwah 6260403327 monakushwah05@gmail.com
29 Sehore Prashant Sharma 9713321389 prshntsharma2903@gmail.com
30 Raisen Gaurav Bhargav 7000369990 gauravbmg@gmail.com
31 Betul Sandeep Dhurve 7806090666 sandeepilfs63@gmail.com
32 Hoshangabad Ankit Sharma 9926999151 ankit.sharma2107@gmail.com
33 Jabalpur Ashish Shrivastava 9977541701 shrivastava.ashish@terracistech.com
34 Narsinghpur Nikhil Sahu 9827712207 Nikhil.ashok27@yahoo.com
35 Mandla Yogesh Jhariya 7747004547 jhariya90@gmail.com
36 Chhindwara Farhan Khan 9074555514 shobe.farhan.khan@gmail.com
37 Seoni Rahul Chouksey 9806168508 chouksey192@gmail.com
38 Balaghat Anwar Ahmed 7999367326 anwarahmed7892@gmail.com
39 Anuppur Siddharthdev Chaturvedi 9424333185 siddharthdeva2@gmail.com
40 Ashoknagar Rahul Bairagi 8319776648 bairagirahul234@gmail.com
41 Burhanpur Kiran Ala Pawar 6261020925 kiranpawar4988@gmail.com
42 Alirajpur Suraj Singh Chouhan 8357093427 surajchouhan.rr789@gmail.com
43 Singrauli Premchand Jaiswal 9893296105 prem.njaiswal@gmail.com
44 Agarmalwa Aman Birthare 9691252522 aman.birthare4996@gmail.com
45 Niwadi Ravi Shankar Sharma 9329077827/ 8770135237 ravirsgis09@gmail.com
46 Seopur Ravi Shankar Sharma 9329077827/ 8770135237 ravirsgis09@gmail.com
47 Umariya Ajit kumar Shukla 9893257566 ajeetshukla143@gmail.com
48 Neemuch Naved 7000526848 nvk786143@gmail.com
49 Badwani Girijesh Kumar 8815288576 /7352363883 kumargirijesh41@gmail.com
50 Harda Amit Kushwaha 9926821981 amit555kushwaha@gmail.com
51 Katni Rehan Khan 9303776777 rehanrrkkhan@gmail.com
52 Dindori Rajkumar Maravi 8719956091 rajkumarmaravi27@gmail.com
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